Prolumen’ w

Enlightening Life

LED downlight PROLUMEN Chelsea white round 230V 20W 1700im CRI90

38° 1P20 1-10V 2700-6500K WARM TO COLD
Product code 18583

Minimalistic LED under-cabinet light suitable for damp environments or outdoor use.

The luminaire is recessed. It can be installed, for example, into the wall, ceiling, or countertop, with
minimal protrusion and as inconspicuous to the eye as possible.

Thanks to DALI technology, the luminaire can also be dimmed.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(50,000 hours).
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Correlated colour temperature WARM TO COLD 2700K-6500K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Dimmable

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Installation opening diameter
In package

In box

Casing colour

Casing material

Polishing

Shape

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

1700lumens
85Im/W

5 years
SANAN LED
PROLUMEN
230V

0.98

1-10V

20w

20W

38°

90

3

IP20
50000h
83.0mm
136.0mm
125mm
1pc

20pcs
white
aluminum
matt

round
indoor / outdoor use
CE, RoHS

A
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© LED House 0U, tel: (+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.prolumen.ee

