



LED downlight PROLUMEN Chelsea white round 230V 20W 1700lm CRI90 38° IP20 1-10V 2700-6500K WARM TO COLD

Product code 18583

Minimalistic LED under-cabinet light suitable for damp environments or outdoor use.

The luminaire is recessed. It can be installed, for example, into the wall, ceiling, or countertop, with minimal protrusion and as inconspicuous to the eye as possible.

Thanks to DALI technology, the luminaire can also be dimmed.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan (50,000 hours).

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!



Correlated colour temperature	WARM TO COLD 2700K-6500K
Luminous flux	1700lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	85lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	SANAN LED
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.98
Dimmable	1-10V
Output	20W
Maximum output	20W
Lens angle	38°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Height	83.0mm
Diameter	136.0mm
Installation opening diameter	125mm
In package	1pc
In box	20pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Polishing	matt
Shape	round
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	F A G

